№ 101-782-206  Русанова Светлана Вадимовна 


 Приложение 1

  Список   участников   олимпиады

Класс________

№ п\п
Фамилия, имя участника
Кол-во баллов
Примечание

1
 
 
 

2
 
 
 

3
 
 
 

4
 
 
 

5
 
 
 

6
 
 
 

Учитель: ____________________
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